Wed. November 6

Sat. November 16

Tues. November 19

Thurs. November 21

Sat. November 23

Mon. November 25

Tues. November 26

SAINT PAUL'S SOCCER
Master Schedule 2019-20

V v. Denham Springs in Hunter Stadium 6:00 PM
JV v. Denham Springs in Hunter Stadium 7:30 PM

V v. Ocean Springs @ Greyhound Stadium 2:00 PM
JV v. Ocean Springs @ Grehound Stadium 3:30 PM
8th v. Mandeville JH in Hunter Stadium 1:00 PM

V v. Dutchtown in Hunter Stadium 6:00 PM
JV v. Dutchtown in Hunter Stadium 7:30 PM

9th vs. Mandeville @ CYSA 4:30 PM

V v. Baton Rouge High in Hunter Stadium 12:00 PM
JV v. Baton Rouge High in Hunter Stadium 1:45 PM
9th v. Baton Rouge High in Hunter Stadium 10:30 AM
8th v. Fontainebleau JH in Hunter Stadium 9:00 AM

V v. St. Amant @ St. Amant”The Pit” 6:00 PM
JV v. St. Amant @ St. Amant”The Pit” 7:30 PM

V v. Lakeshore in Hunter Stadium 5:30 PM
JV v. Lakeshore in Hunter Stadium 7:00 PM

_— Gtk v TBD-BOSHtmy-inHouma BB
_ 8thv. TBD BOSH tray-inHouma TBD

_ Othv-TBDBOSH-trAy-inHoumaBD
_ 8thv TBDBOSH-trayinHeuma BB

Mon. December 2

Wed. December 4

V v. East Ascension in Hunter Stadium 6:00 PM
JV v. East Ascension in Hunter Stadium 7:30 PM

V v. Catholic High in Hunter Stadium 6:45 PM
9th v. Mandeville in Hunter Stadium 5:30PM

01/23/2020



Fri. December 6

Sat. December 7

SAINT PAUL'S SOCCER

Master Schedule 2019-20
V v. Destrehan (COPA trny) @ Moore Park 7:15 PM

V v New lIberia (Copa trny) @ Moore Park 8:00 AM
V v Airline (COPA trny) @ Moore Park 12:30 PM
COPA semifinals 3:30 PM

COPA finals 7:00 PM

Ny JesuitinH Stadium TBE

Oth v tesuit it Stadium-11:00AM

Tues. December 10

Wed. December 11

8th v. Jesuit in Hunter Stadium 10:00 AM

V v. Lafayette in Hunter Stadium 7:00 PM
JV v. Lafayette in Hunter Stadium 5:30 PM

9th v. Mandeville in Hunter Stadium 5:30 PM

Fri. December 20

Sat. December 21

V v. Gulfport @ The Herb in Gulfport 1:00 PM

JV v. Gufport @ The Herb in Gulfport 11:00 AM

8th v. Lusher (Crusader winter Classic) @ BMHS 10:00 AM
8th v. BroMar (Crusader Winter Classic) @ BMHS 12:00 PM
8th v. Rummel (Crusader Winter Classic) @ BMHS 2:00 PM
Crusader Winter Classic Final game @ BMHS 3:30 PM

V v. Ocean Springs (SPS Invitational trny) in Hunter Stadium 7:00 PM
JV v. Mandeville @ Skipper Stadium 5:30 PM

V v. Dutchtown (SPS Invitational trny) in Hunter Stadium 11:00 AM
V v. Fontainebleau/HC (SPS Invitational trny) in Hunter Sta. 5:30 PM
9th v. Brother Martin on SPS grass field 12:30 PM

8th v. Brother Martin on SPS grass field 11:00 AM
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SAINT PAUL'S SOCCER
Master Schedule 2019-20

Sat. December 28 V v. Jesuit in Hunter Stacdium 1:00 PM
JV v. Jesuit in Hunter Stadium 11:00 AM
9th v. Jesuit in Hunter Stadium 9:30 AM

Thurs. January 2 V v. Lakewood Ranch (Tampa Bay Invit.)@ Ed Radice fld #4 7:00 PM
Fri. January 3 V v. (TBD) (Tampa Bay Invit.) @ Ed Radice fld 7:00 PM
Sat. January 4 V v. (TBD) @ Tampa Bay Invitational TBD

JVv. TBD (Covington trny ) @ CYSA TBD
9th v. TBD (Covington trny) @ CYSA TBD
8th v. Jesuit @ Jack Ryan Stadium TBD

Thurs. January 9 9th v. Catholic High @ Catholic High 6:00 PM
8th v. Ponchatoula JH @ Ponchatoula JH 5:30 PM

Fri. January 10 V v. Slidell in Hunter Stadium 7:00 PM

Sat. January 11 MvBrotherMartin-@ BrotherMartin1:30-PM

Tues. January 14 Vv Hammond-@ Hammond7:00-PM
Wed. January 15 V v. Hommond @ Hammond 7:00 PM

Fri. January 17 V v. Covington in Hunter Stadium 7:00 PM
Sat. January 18 9th v. Brother Martin (SPS 9th grade trny) in Hunter Stadium 12:15

9th v. Baton Rouge (SPS 9th grade trny) in Hunter Stadium 1:30
9th v. Catholic High (SPS 9th grade trny) in Hunter Stadium 5:15

8th-vTBD{SPS 9th grade tray)-inHunter Stadium TBD

01/23/2020



Mon. January 20

Tues. January 21

Thurs. January 23

Fri. January 24

Sat. January 25

Tues. January 28

Fri. January 31

SAINT PAUL'S SOCCER
Master Schedule 2019-20

JV v. Brother Martin @ Brother Martin 11:30
9th v. Brother Martin @ Brother Martin 10:00

V v. Northshore @ Northshore 7:00 PM
9th v Slidell JV in Hunter Stadium 6:30 PM

V v. Mandeville in Hunter Stadium 7:00 PM
8th v. Fontainbleau JH in Hunter Stadium 5:00 PM

8th v. De La Salle (8th grade trny) in Hunter Stadium 11:00
V v. Ponchatoula @ Ponchatoula 7:00 PM

V v. Fontainebleau in Hunter Stadium 7:00 PM
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